FLORAL ART RESULTS 2023

Best In Show — Mrs Alexandra Bolton. Class 2 no.l
Reserve Best In Show — Mrs Margaret Fox & Miss Poppy Cottrell. Class 3 no.6
Best Use of Fresh Foliage — Mrs Mary Scriven & Mr David Scriven Class 2 no.4
Best Use of Colour -~ Mrs Alexandra Bolton Class 10 no. 59
Best Young Arranger - Miss Julie Sparkes Class 3 no. 8

CLASS 2 - Hot and Spicy
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Very Highly Commended
Highly Commended

CLASS 3 - Secret Garden
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CLASS 4 - All That Jazz
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CLASS 5 -1 Like It Like That

Ist

2nd

3rd

Very Highly Commended
Highly Commended
Commended

21
24
20
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19

Mrs Alexandra Bolton

Mrs C Creasey & Mrs P Duru

Mrs Mary Scriven & Mr David Scriven
Mr Donald Morgan

Mrs Rosemary Stammers

Mrs Margaret Fox & Miss Poppy Cottrell
Mrs Elaine Taylor

Miss Julie Sparkes

Mrs Brenda Howell & Mrs Diana Rogers
Mrs Fleur White & Mr Peter White

Mrs Margaret Baker
Mrs Carol Baker

Mrs Helen Sinclair
Miss Miriam Griffiths
Mrs Joyce Cook

Mrs Pauline Foster

Mr Donald Morgan
Mrs Ann Horsley

Miss Chantal King
Miss Joanne Bradley
Mrs Penelope Harrison



CLASS 7 - Simply Green

Ist

2nd

3rd

Very Highly Commended
Highly Commended
Commended
Commended

CLASS 8 - Ladies Day
Ist
2nd

CLASS 9 - Blue Planet
Ist

2nd

3rd

Very Highly Commended
Highly Commended
Commended
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CLASS 10 — Out of This World

Ist

2nd

3rd

Highly Commended
Commended

CLASS 12 - Peek-a-Boo
Ist

2nd

3rd

Very Highly Commended
Highly Commended
Commended
Commended

59
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58

4
75
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Mrs Pauline Foster
Miss Helen Sinclair
Mrs Sandra Snell

Mrs Jean Wilcox

Miss Victoria Phelps
Mrs Penelope Harrison
Mrs Joyce Cook

Mr Donald Morgan
Mrs Cate Morris

Miss Chantal King
Mrs Carol Baker

Mrs Penelope Harrison
Mrs Ann Sinclair

Miss Joanne Bradley
Mrs Joyce Cook

Mrs Alexandra Bolton
Mrs Rosemary Stammers
Mrs Margaret Thomas
Mrs Fleur White

Mrs Margaret Baker

Mrs Mary Scriven

Mrs Rosemary Stammers
Mrs Jean Wilcox

Mrs Brigette Manton
Mrs Ann Horsley

Mrs Brenda Howell

Mrs Elaine Taylor



CLASS 13 - Exquisite

Ist

2nd

3rd

Very Highly Commended
Highly Commended
Commended
Commended

89
86
83
87
95
90
84

CLASS 14 — A Summer Parasol

Ist

2nd

3rd

Very Highly Commended
Highly Commended
Commended

CLASS 15 - Picture This
Ist

2nd

3rd

Very Highly Commended
Highly Commended
Commended
Commended
Commended

102
101
103
97
100
98

110
111

112
104
114
105
107
108

Mrs Lorna Hill

Mrs Jean Wilcox

Mrs Brenda Beavan

Mrs Rosemary Stammers
Miss Joanne Bradley

Mrs Brigette Manton
Mrs Marion Daleki

Mrs Margaret Thomas
Miss Victoria Phelps
Mrs Pauline Foster
Mrs Alexandra Bolton
Mrs Brenda Howell
Miss Poppy Cottrell

Mrs Margaret Thomas

Mrs Jean Wilcox

Mrs Rosemary Stammers

Mrs Margaret Fox

Mrs Sionedd Hughes

Mrs Ann Horsley

Mrs Brenda Howell

Mrs Rebecca Lawrence-Bristol
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