#### FLORAL ART RESULTS 2023

Best In Show – Mrs Alexandra Bolton. Class 2 no.1
Reserve Best In Show – Mrs Margaret Fox & Miss Poppy Cottrell. Class 3 no.6
Best Use of Fresh Foliage – Mrs Mary Scriven & Mr David Scriven Class 2 no.4
Best Use of Colour – Mrs Alexandra Bolton Class 10 no. 59
Best Young Arranger - Miss Julie Sparkes Class 3 no. 8

#### Exhibitor no.

CLASS 2 – Hot and Spicy		
lst	1	Mrs Alexandra Bolton
2nd	2	Mrs C Creasey & Mrs P Duru
3rd	4	Mrs Mary Scriven & Mr David Scriven
Very Highly Commended	5	Mr Donald Morgan
Highly Commended	3	Mrs Rosemary Stammers
CLASS 3 – Secret Garden		
Gold	6	Mrs Margaret Fox & Miss Poppy Cottrell
Gold	10	Mrs Elaine Taylor
Silver Gilt	8	Miss Julie Sparkes
Silver	7	Mrs Brenda Howell & Mrs Diana Rogers
Silver	9	Mrs Fleur White & Mr Peter White
CLASS A All That I am		
CLASS 4 – All That Jazz	11	Mac Mangarat Dallar
lst 2nd	11 15	Mrs Margaret Baker Mrs Carol Baker
3rd	13	Mrs Helen Sinclair
	18	Miss Miriam Griffiths
Very Highly Commended Commended	16 17	
Commended	17	Mrs Joyce Cook
CLASS 5 – I Like It Like Th	at	
lst	21	Mrs Pauline Foster
2nd	24	Mr Donald Morgan
3rd	20	Mrs Ann Horsley
Very Highly Commended	22	Miss Chantal King
Highly Commended	23	Miss Joanne Bradley
Commended	19	Mrs Penelope Harrison

# CLASS 7 – Simply Green

lst	33	Mrs Pauline Foster
2nd	30	Miss Helen Sinclair
3rd	31	Mrs Sandra Snell
Very Highly Commended	32	Mrs Jean Wilcox
Highly Commended	29	Miss Victoria Phelps
Commended	26	Mrs Penelope Harrison
Commended	37	Mrs Joyce Čook
CLASS 8 – Ladies Day		
lst	42	Mr Donald Morgan
2nd	39	Mrs Cate Morris
CLASS 9 – Blue Planet		
lst	53	Miss Chantal King
2nd	50	Mrs Carol Baker
3rd	44	Mrs Penelope Harrison
Very Highly Commended	47	Mrs Ann Sinclair
Highly Commended	56	Miss Joanne Bradley
Commended	55	Mrs Joyce Cook
		3 ,
CLASS 10 – Out of This Wo	orld	
lst	59	Mrs Alexandra Bolton
2nd	65	Mrs Rosemary Stammers
3rd	63	Mrs Margaret Thomas
Highly Commended	64	Mrs Fleur White
Commended	58	Mrs Margaret Baker
Commended	90	Wits Wargaret Baker
CI 400 12 P 1 P		
CLASS 12 – Peek-a-Boo		
lst	77	Mrs Mary Scriven
2nd	75	Mrs Rosemary Stammers
3rd	74	Mrs Jean Wilcox
Very Highly Commended	80	Mrs Brigette Manton
Highly Commended	69	Mrs Ann Horsley
Commended	70	Mrs Brenda Howell
Commended	76	Mrs Elaine Taylor

## CLASS 13 – Exquisite

lst	89	Mrs Lorna Hill
2nd	86	Mrs Jean Wilcox
3rd	83	Mrs Brenda Beavan
Very Highly Commended	87	Mrs Rosemary Stammers
Highly Commended	95	Miss Joanne Bradley
Commended	90	Mrs Brigette Manton
Commended	84	Mrs Marion Daleki

CLASS 14 – A Summer Parasol				
lst	102	Mrs Margaret Thomas		
2nd	101	Miss Victoria Phelps		
3rd	103	Mrs Pauline Foster		
Very Highly Commended	97	Mrs Alexandra Bolton		
Highly Commended	100	Mrs Brenda Howell		
Commended	98	Miss Poppy Cottrell		

### CLASS 15 – Picture This

lst	110	Mrs Margaret Thomas
2nd	111	Mrs Jean Wilcox
3rd	112	Mrs Rosemary Stammers
Very Highly Commended	104	Mrs Margaret Fox
Highly Commended	114	Mrs Sionedd Hughes
Commended	105	Mrs Ann Horsley
Commended	107	Mrs Brenda Howell
Commended	108	Mrs Rebecca Lawrence-Bristol